FOUR CONTINENTS A SPEED SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU FOUR CONTINENTS SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS m
Pettit National Ice Center-Milwaukee (USA) / 31.01 - 02.02.2020

12. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1000m
Sunday, 2 February 2020

Pair

Inner Lane

Outer Lane

40. Emery LEHMAN - USA

200m  17.69 (17.69) 18
600m  43.77 (26.08) 16
FINISH 1:10.51 (26.74) 13

12. Chen WANG - CHN

200m  17.45 (17.45) 17
600m  43.31 (25.86) 14
FINISH 1:10.93 (27.62) 15

2 17. Yang YU - CHN 3. Samuel DECKERT - CAN
200m 17.43 (17.43) 16 200m 17.04 (17.04) 9
600m 43.35 (25.92) 15 600m  42.78 (25.74) 10
FINISH 1:11.51 (28.16) 16 FINISH 1:10.44 (27.66) 12
3 37. Wei-Lin TAI - TPE 41. Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY - USA
200m 17.04 (17.04) 9 200m 17.09 (17.09) 12
600m 43.02 (25.98) 13 600m  42.52 (25.43) 9
FINISH 1:10.63 (27.61) 14 FINISH 1:09.59 (27.07) 6
4 24, Alexander KLENKO - KAZ 13. Haotian WANG - CHN
200m 16.73 (16.73) 6 200m 17.25 (17.25) 15
600m 42.36 (25.63) 8 600m 42.79 (25.54) 11
FINISH 1:09.66 (27.30) 7 FINISH 1:10.18 (27.41) 9
5 22. Artur GALIYEV - KAZ 30. Min Kyu CHA - KOR
200m 16.59 (16.59) 3 200m 16.39 (16.39) 1
600m 42.17 (25.58) 7 600m  41.39 (25.00) 2
FINISH 1:10.40 (28.24) 11 FINISH 1:09.12 (27.73) 5
6 6. David LA RUE - CAN 33. Jin-Su KIM - KOR
200m 16.68 (16.68) 5 200m 16.73 (16.73) 6
600m 42.10 (25.42) 5 600m  41.68 (24.95) 4
FINISH 1:09.02 (26.92) 4 FINISH 1:08.84 (27.16) 3
7 28. Stanislav PALKIN - KAZ 4. Laurent DUBREUIL - CAN
200m 17.05 (17.05) 11 200m 16.47 (16.47) 2
600m 42,93 (25.88) 12 600m  41.25 (24.78) 1
FINISH 1:10.25 (27.32) 10 FINISH 1:08.54 (27.29) 1
8 18. Koki KUBO - JPN 39. Kimani GRIFFIN - USA

Printed on: 13:55:29 02.feb.2020

200m  16.60 (16.60) 4
600m  41.67 (25.07)
FINISH 1:08.54 (26.87) 1

w

200m 16.78 (16.78) 8
600m  42.12 (25.34) 6
FINISH 1:10.10 (27.98) DQ

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu

page 1of 1



